Releases - May 12, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

267037
261054
231701
255045
155142
267673
207355
176946
150476
266329
198088
196514

Bennett
Burgess
Goff
Loiacono
Lucas
Mers
Patterson
Peters
Pulliam
Reed
Riley
Spears

Angela
Allen
Joshua
Nicholas
Jeffery
Nancy
Gary
Joshua
Ronald
Aleshia
Larry
Elvin

M
C

Michael
Allen
Gifford
L

C

Renee
Michael

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Simpson County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Mason County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Boyd County Jail

Scott County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Fulton County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



