DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
267037 Bennett	Angela	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
261054 Burgess	Allen	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231701 Goff	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255045 Loiacono	Nicholas	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
155142 Lucas	Jeffery	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
267673 Mers	Nancy	Gifford	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207355 Patterson	Gary	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176946 Peters	Joshua	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150476 Pulliam	Ronald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266329 Reed	Aleshia	Renee	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198088 Riley	Larry	Michael	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196514 Spears	Elvin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)